15  Brownridge Rd.  Unit 6,  Halton Hills, ON  L7G 0C6  •  905.487.8192  •  1. 877.LED .2DAY  •  SGiLighting.com
* Available on special order
SP
EC
IFIC
A
TIO
N

Part #: FLEX – 05 – P – ULTRA –  ov  –  fin  –  lc
Date:_________________________ Qty:____________
Part Number Configuration – FLEX-05-P-ULTRA-ov-fin-lc
Category Grade Family Operating
Voltage  (ov)
Finish
(fin)
Light Colour
(lc)
FLEX–05 P  Professional ULTRA 12VDC
24VDC
WHT	 White
BLK	 Black
IW	 2700K
WW	 3000K
SW	 3500K
NW	 4000K
CW	 5500K
RGB	 varies
R *	 G *
B *	 A *
LED Flex Light • UltraBright
sarah